Hooker Cross Country Meet Aug 17, 2023

HS Boys’ Results 5K

Name School
1. Elijah Gribble Hooker
2. Alejandro Perez Hooker
3. Ulisses Jimenez Hooker
4. Angel Alba Laverne
5. Omar Gomez Hooker
6. John Davis Hooker
7. Royce Henricks Laverne
8. Slade Stalder Hooker
9. Ryan Carter Hooker
10.Emmanuel Hernandez Hooker
11.Zahid Fernandez Hooker
12.Edmilson Perez Laverne
13.Marvin Barrera Laverne
14.Jess Brown Beaver
15.CavanRigdon Beaver
16.Leo Heredia Hooker
17 .ErickGuarcas Laverne
18.Jose Mejia Turpin
19.Talan Sutton Laverne
20.Jafet Rivera Laverne
21.Daniel Ponce Turpin
22.Luis Ibarra Hooker

Team Scoring
Hooker 1,2
Laverne 4,7,

Time

17:33
17:57
18:05
18:15
18:42
18:44
19:34
19:51
20:15
20:21
20:27
21:17
21:28
21:30
21:32
23:09
23:11
24:59
26.23
26.25
27:04
36:59

Total: 17
Total: 44

Team Placement
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Hooker Cross Country Meet Aug 17, 2023

High School Girls’ Results 2miles

Name
. Izabella Neville
. Ana Deherrera
. Victoria Alvarado
. Samira Alvarado
. Analisee Gonzalez
. Frankie Martens
. YedelinDeherrera
. Yarel Mesta
9. Jenna Carter
10.Ema Herald
11.Josie Davis
12.HalleLittau
13.Summer Fischer
14.Maddie Cash
15.RacheCreede
16.Tinsley Green
17.Rebecca Pearson
18.Denis Martinez
19.Hadley Hines
20.ValeriaNagrete
21.Madison Mitchell
22.Kate Davison
23.Alexa Aquino
24 Flor Mesta
25.Emma Mitchell
26.Autumn Stevens
27 .Sierra Fischer
28.Paola Ortega
29.Addison Flanagan
30.Kelby Sager
31.Haylee Pearson
32.Aspen Freeman
33.Hudson Stockton
34.Selah Bentley
35.Kloe Osborn
36.Angelica Mejia
37.Zariah Strickland
38.Azanet Rivera
39.Zyliah Strickland
40.KrestaBadley

0O ~NOoO s, WN -

School

Hooker

Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Hooker

Hooker

Hooker

Hooker

Hooker

Hooker

Hooker

Hooker
Balko-Forgan
Hooker

Beaver

Laverne

Laverne
Balko-Forgan
Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Goodwell-Texhoma
Turpin

Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Balko-Forgan
Hooker

Laverne
Goodwell-Texhoma
Balko-Forgan
Balko-Forgan
Balko-Forgan
Balko-Forgan
Laverne
Balko-Forgan
Turpin
Goodwell-Texhoma
Laverne
Goodwell-Texhoma
Laverne

Time
12:24
13:27
13:30
13:42
13:46
13:47
13:52
14:00
14:01
14:09
14:18
14:27
14:41
14:46
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:14
15:19.25
15:19.58
15:27
15:29
15:45
15:48
15:59
16:00
16:06
16:27
16:48
17:37
17:45
18:13
18:36
18:47
19:09
19:45
20:56
21:02
21:03

Team Placement
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Team Scoring

Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Balko-Forgan
Laverne

1,2,4,5,6, (7,8)

3, 13, 14, 15, 16, (19, 25)
9,12, 17, 20, 21, (22, 23)
10, 11, 18, 24, 26, (27)

Hooker Cross Country Meet 2023

Junior High Boys’ Res

Name
. Cesar Quintana
. Diego Perez
. Callen Duncan
. Josh Gribble
. Kolt Lujan
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7. Dariel Hernandez
8. Kapp Taylor

9. Carlos Garcia
10.Callen Frantz
11. Noah Cantrell
12.Braven Paden
13.Isaak Flores
14.Ari Fernandez
15.Rowdy Evans
16.Cade Cowan
17.AbiCoj

18.Emilio Sanchez
19.Grady Stewart
20.Cerijio Cortez
21.Diego Torres
22.Brennan Jones
23.GarrettLittau
24.Fernando Sanchez
25.RickySipriano
26.Jason Perez

Team Scores
Hooker
Beaver
Balko-Forgan
Laverne

ults 2 miles

School
Beaver
Laverne
Hooker
Hooker
Turpin

Hooker
Balko-Forgan
Beaver
Balko-Forgan
Beaver
Hooker
Beaver
Hooker
Laverne
Balko-Forgan
Laverne
Laverne
Laverne
Laverne
Beaver
Beaver
Balko-Forgan
Laverne
Laverne
Laverne

3,4,6,11,13
1,8, 10, 12, 20, (21)
5,7,9,15, 22

2,1

’

, 14,16, 17, 18, (19, 23)

Time

11:52
12:01
12:21
12:22
12:52

13:20
13:22
13:36
13:47
13:56
14:03
14:16
14:23
14.25
15:08
15:13
16:06
16:08
16:14
16:23
16:55
16:56
18:35
18:40
22:28

Total: 18
Total: 61
Total: 79
Total: 89

Team Placement
1
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12
13
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Total: 37
Total: 51
Total: 58
Total: 67



Hooker Cross Country Meet 2023
Junior High Girls’ Results 1.5 miles

Name
. Ember Stevens
. Arlie McAtee
. Brynlie Woods
. Jocelyn Pope
. Finley Duncan
. Claire Peters
. Emily Corral
. Gracyn Peters
9. Rainee Woods
10.Lerady Medina
11.Bristol Newby
12.Mazden Marshall
13.Selah Fischer
14.ZadieCarnagey
15.Abrianna Welch
16.Kree Weaver
17.Kimberly Moreno
18.MarissaBorunda
19.Sage Rivera
20.Emma Purcell
21.MacKinsey Meyer
22.Yahaira Rubio
23.RissaMcAtee
24 .Skyla Vaughn
25.Whitley Bentley
26.Chloe Bales
27.Brynless Morris
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School
Hooker
Laverne
Laverne
Laverne
Hooker
Turpin
Turpin
Turpin
Laverne
Hooker
Laverne
Beaver
Hooker
Laverne
Beaver
Beaver
Hooker
Hooker
Beaver
Beaver
Laverne
Beaver
Laverne
Laverne
Laverne
Texhoma
Balko-Forgan

28.AbbyGinter Balko-Forgan

29.VictoriaVillalobo
30.Madi Wakefield

Team Scores
Laverne 2,3
Hooker 1,5
Beaver 9,1
6. Rylan Cowan

,4’
7

2,1

Texhoma
Balko-Forgan

6,8, (11, 18)
10, 14, (15)

3, 16, 17, (19)

Balko-Forgan

Time
9:01
9:15
9:23
9:28
9:52
10:04
10:10
10:11
10:14
10:26
10:28
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:47
10:52
11:15
11:32
11:38
11:43
11:58
12:07
12:27
12:30
12:37
12:54
13:51

15:08
NTA

Total:
Total:
Total:
13:12

23
37
67

Team Placement
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